
Texas ENA Board Member Chapter Name No. President Email Committee Chair Email Vice Chair

Shawntay Harris, President 

Central Texas 

president@txena.org

Yvonne Moseley, Past President

San Antonio Tarrant 199 Kristine Powell kpowell000053110@gmail.com DEI Jana Nolen wilkinsjaja@gmail.com

past.president@txena.org North Texas 374 Cadi Sharp cadi_hastwell@yahoo.com QSIP Kristine Powell kpowell000053110@gmail.com  Deanne Gillespie dsgillespiern@icloud.com 

Texas 10-59 457 Brad Rush bwrush71@gmail.com 

Melodie Willoughby, Secretary

Cental Texas Brazos Valley 500 Laine Huebner laine.huebner17@gmail.com Scholarship Vicki Patrick vcpatena@gmail.com Sally Snow sallyksnow@gmail.com  

secretary@txena.org Austin 329 Theresa Price tcatherinern@hotmail.com Professional Education Kevin McFarlane kmc515150@gmail.com

Dallas County 190 Amy Tucker atracer8@yahoo.com Delegate Selection Bill Barbre horse4663@yahoo.com 

Rhonda Manor Coombes, President Elect

Austin Hi Plains 194 Will Stewart will.stewart@philips.com Trauma Chris Chizek chrischizekrn@gmail.com

president.elect@txena.org Golden Triangle 335 Misty Dantin misty.dantin@christushealth.org Bylaws Krystal Garza kgarz04@gmail.com

Gulf Coast 435 Maryann Trevino maryanntrevinorn@comcast.net Council of Presidents Yvonne Moseley ymoseley99@yahoo.com

Rio Bravo 428 Jennifer Volcy javolcy@gmail.com

Aaron Salinas, Director - Govt Relations

Rio Bravo Chachalacas El Paso 367 Kevin McFarlane kmc515150@gmail.com Government Affairs Katie Wilson katierverett@gmail.com Aaron Salinas government.relations@txena.org

asalinas516@hotmail.com Coastal Bend 274 Workplace Violence Misty Dantin misty.dantin@christushealth.org Santana Olvera santana.olveraena@yahoo.com 

government.relations@txena.org Staked Plains 317 Terri Crowley crote73@hotmail.com Membership Tabitha Selvester tabitha.selvester@gmail.com Dorine Barbre dakrun09@gmail.com 

East Texas 296 Keith Martin keithmartinrn@gmail.com

Kristen Christian, Director - Meeting & Planning

Brazos Valley Central Texas 450 Crissie Richardson crissag98@gmail.com Fundraising Shawntay Harris tx.president@state.ena.org Laine Huebner laine.huebner17@gmail.com

krist6090@yahoo.com Houston 195 Paige Owen paigeowenrn@yahoo.com Awards and Honors Gwen Medley gwmedley1@yahoo.com

meetings@txena.org San Antonio 197 Barbara Baldwin bbaldwin@satx.rr.com Pediatrics Crissie Richardson crissag98@gmail.com 

West TX Panhandle 277 Michael Snead chesnead@gmail.com

Joann Craze, Treasurer-Elect 

joanncraze88@gmail.com 

treasurer.elect@txena.org

Krystal Garza, Director - Compliance

kgarz04@gmail.com  

compliance@txena.org   planning@txena.org

Courtney Edwards, Director - Professional Alliance

courtneyedwards@hotmail.com

professional.alliances@txena.org

Kristine Powell, Parliamentarian 

kpowell000053110@gmail.com

parliamentarian@txena.org
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